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ABR./00

PLANTA BAIXA

FOLHA

ESCALA

DATA

OBRA / LOCAL

DESENHO

PLANTA  BAIXA

RESIDÊNCIA

ÁREA LIVRE

PISCINA

LOTE

634,63

327,70

  34,50

293,20

962,33

RAMPA  i=3.33%

CORTE       A   -

A

CÉSAR FIDÉLIS DE SOUZA

NOTA:   A CONSTRUÇÃO SEGUIRÁ O PROJETO

 ARQUITETÔNICO.
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CORTE       B   -

B

OBS.: OS MUROS NÃO ULTRAPASSARÃO EM ALTURA 

O MURO EXISTENTE DO RESIDENCIAL.
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